dkspecialties, Inc.

5627 Kanan Road #220
Agoura Hills, CA 91301

Purchase Order

Date

P.O. No.

11/29/2021

12220

Vendor

Ship To

Gbag Inc.

19551 Montevina Road
Los Gatos, CA 95033

National Notary Association
9350 De Soto Avenue
Chatsworth, CA 91311
Attention: Vanessa Santanna

Rep Terms Due Date

Expected

Ship Via

FOB

Val Net 30 6/6/2022

6/6/2022

Truck

CA

ltem

Description

Qty

Rate

Amount

Carry All Bag

e-mail Proof

Pre Prod. Proof

Shipping and Han...

Carry All Bag - 12-1/4" x 2-1/2" x 10-1/4" - 600D Black
Polyester - Step and Repeat Lining

2 Small Pockets/2 Pen Pockets

2nd Side Large Compartment

Imprint on Black PVC Front Right of Bag PMS 185 Red,
PMS 294 Blue & White

Individually Bagged

Silicone Gel for each Bag

e-mail Proof to: valerie@dkspecialties.org

Pre Production Proof to be sent to:
National Notary Association

9350 De Soto Avenue
Chatsworth, CA 91311

Attention: Vanessa Santana

Shipping and Handling From Dock to NNA
PACKING SLIP MUST ACCOMPANY ORDER
BOXES MUST BE LABELED AS FOLLOWS:
Item: NNA Carry All Bag

Item #: SP005834

Qty: Per Carton:
Carton: 1 of......

15,000

5.79

0.00

0.00

1,500.00

86,850.00

0.00

0.00

1,500.00

IN HANDS DATE 6/06/2021

Total

$88,350.00






