## dkspecialties, Inc.

5627 Kanan Road #220 Agoura Hills, CA 91301

## **Purchase Order**

Date	P.O. No.			
11/29/2021	12220			

Vendor	
Gbag Inc. 19551 Montevina Road Los Gatos, CA 95033	

Ship To

National Notary Association
9350 De Soto Avenue
Chatsworth, CA 91311
Attention: Vanessa Santanna

	Rep	Terms	Due Date	Exp	pected	Ship Via	FOB	
	Val	Net 30	6/6/2022	6/6	5/2022	Truck		CA
Item		Description			Qty	Rate	Amount	
Carry All Ba	Polyester - S 2 Small Pocl 2nd Side Lan Imprint on B PMS 294 Bl Individually	Carry All Bag - 12-1/4" x 2-1/2" x 10-1/4" - 600D Black Polyester - Step and Repeat Lining 2 Small Pockets/2 Pen Pockets 2nd Side Large Compartment Imprint on Black PVC Front Right of Bag PMS 185 Red, PMS 294 Blue & White Individually Bagged Silicone Gel for each Bag			15,0	00	5.79	86,850.00
e-mail Proof	e-mail Proof	e-mail Proof to: valerie@dkspecialties.org				1	0.00	0.00
Pre Prod. Pr	National Not 9350 De Sot Chatsworth,					1	0.00	0.00
Shipping and	PACKING S BOXES MU	rton:	ANY ORDER			1 1,5	00.00	1,500.00
IN HANDS DATE 6/06/2021					Tota	<u>'</u>	<u>_</u>	\$88,350.00